DIMENSTONIG AND TOLERANCING PER ASME Y14.5M-2009.

8 7 6 5 4 3 2
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BFY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 5 RE RDEE:CRSPTOONNS SiTE ST T E5VE
ATLANTIC VERSION Cn APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASE Ry | X7 | TE
TERMINATOR REVISTION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE -
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED B | ECR-T3-007569 I2uRt01s | X | LG
2151391 -2 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151391-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2151391-4 : : : o p o [T 20799881 |BUSHING, LCH5-T12, MISUMI 249
N—_— - - - - - - - - - - - ] 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
2151391-5 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST - - | 21197981 DETENT PIN 247
LATCH PLATE _ ] ] ) ) -
16; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 1 2119647 -1 21197991 20634401 — w 327793 TSPRING COMPRESSION oV
5151391 -6 5 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ZALLATgiRngTE ; ; ] ] ] ] ] - - -] 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. |245
- - - - ) ) ) - | | | 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
2151391 -7 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
7-2151391-7 CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - Zﬁl - | | | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
- | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR. SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
- -2 2] - 2168400-6 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - - -] 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- - ] | - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- -] | - 1901094-3 |SPACER. FEEDER 198
- | | | 9937 11-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 200 1177
APPLICATOR DATA R 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
CRIMP STZE TYPE - | | | 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 175
WIRE [2.79 mm [.110] F - | | | 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 1174
INSUL |3.56 mm [.140] OV - - - - ]2 21045-3 RING RETAIN, EXTERN. 3/16 CRESCENT 177
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (73 - | | | 994969 -1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1661
408-10389 - - | REF |REF |REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- - - -] 240638 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - - -] 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
‘ - - - -] 21197991 HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 1136
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - “RerlRerl SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP. PROGRAMMED T35
TERMINAL NAME: JUNTOR TIMER CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: JUNIOR TIMER CONTACT - - | | - 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
WIRE STRIP LENGTH :ﬁ,:r_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH (:ﬂ,:r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
4.20-4.80 mm [.165-.189 INJ D2 10-3.10 mm [.083-.122 IN] 4.20-4.80 mm [.165-.189 INJ 2.10-3.10 mm [.083-.122 INJ - | - |REF|REF] - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF AN
TERMINAL (A)114-18079 - TERMINAL (B)114-18080 s L I O O 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 182
appL1cAT 10N EH appLicaTionEd T T T T 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
SPECIFICATION SPECIFICATION - 1 1 1 1 2119791-9 DEPRESSOR, WIRE 10
- - -] 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPUED& ’
-2l 222 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 66
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL N T B | 5119793- LIMITER. ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
(A) 927856-1 (A) 927856-2 (A) 927856-3 (A) 927856-4 (B) 927849~ 1 (B) 927849-2 (B) 927849-3 - N - 3] -] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 |67
(A) 927856-5 - | | | 2079383-4  |SCR. BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
- - - -] 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - - -] 1338683-8 |FEED PAWL 56
WIRE '3 CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT - 4 4 4 4 2168400~ 1 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
S17E ng mm [ INCHI I REFERENCE SETTING - | | 1 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
I 75mm? 1.58+/-0.05 [.062+/-.002] 7 - 1 | | 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
[ 50mm? U 514/-0. 05 [ 0594/- 0021 T 8 - - | 2119370-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
| 25mm? [ 4447-0.05 [.057+/-.002] 8.5 *WARNING - e 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
ON TNSTAL L ATTON SET WIRFE DISC ITEM 40 TO - - | 2119645-] DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 4()
: ? - - | :
7 ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE'OF SETTINGS 1 R T T :
@%RWC%QQMB%MXEE}U%E%R%;M?@%Emy SETTING ST T T | 2119085-1 |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
Zﬁl UMD SR PaRTS ‘ - - | 2119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
- | | | 1752356-1  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
zf: GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY -2l 21212 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION — W W W c161328- ] HEX HEAD, PLANGED, Mo x &mm LONG 32
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - | | | 1320908-7 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
zf: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT ~ | | | cl19959-1 ASSEMBLY, oIRIP GUIDE =
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: S L B R N 1455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151391- - | | | 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151391 - - -
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151391 - | | | W 2168085-2 |SCR, SAT HD CAP, HoHy, M4 X 8.0 2|
- | | | 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5 ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE BN | | | 2119533-1 |STRIPPER. SIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. Zﬁl 1 1 1 1 IEETITE TNSERT  SHEAR K
zf: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 50, 62 & 242 - | | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |7
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEMS 37, 50 & 242 T | | | 1-356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR I
/I\ GREASE THREADS. GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252, [N T R O c119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONI 10
N | | | 462006-6 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
AA;;MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY NE | | | | 3-1333207-1 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 110 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. — - - 7
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - - -] - - - 6
N [T e oepaessor, Sie 5
| - | | | 1-238011-0 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. -] -] 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 YNEEEEEEEEE 2119785-6  |CRIMPER, INSULATION OVERLAP PREMIUM | 3
- - - - - - | | | 455888 - | SPACER, CRIMPER
z/\g TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, | W W 6-21084-0 O-RING, .676 1D, 070 DIA. MAT. £o¢ :
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE - - - - 2119640-1  |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 SN 456406-2  |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL [TEM
CEORMATION. 7 -7 -6 | -5 -0 PART NO DESCRIPTION ILEM 770 -7 -61]-5] -2 PART NO DESCRIPTION N0
R P e e e 29NOV2OTT — TE Connectivity
/ ix WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR . — | 7
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM S Sm—————— O 11 D1 izﬁzill — Horrisburg, PA TTT05-3608
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT OTHERWISE SPECIF ILD:  [APYD NAVE |
S Xl
ATLANTIC VERSION S ocsgn 513 Fov
Shown on sheets |1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @l 2Y e ]
. . . 4 PLC 4+0.0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) _ ANOLES i :
A 100779 [(©=215139]1 -
CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING R R e T A
e | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 5 5 4 3 2

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC 0IsT REVISITONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

ND TOI FRANCING PFR ASME YT4 5M-2009

DIMENSTONTG

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE

PNE UMA T [C 259\

SLRVO
LATCH PLATE

m el 7940 50
[O.110L£0.019]

\\w‘I’REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

li=E

&
"qu
0 .-;"
SERVO FEEDER

NOT INCLUDED

1]
O

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INS BARREL

‘ LS DWQ.ZHAO 2ONOV2OT D TE Connectivity
CHTK o 29NOV201 1 ( ) Horrisburg, PA 17105-3608

DIMENSTONSS OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD CINOV2O T T [namE ‘

ATLANTIC VERSION -

Vhe o ) Applicator
40mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 Q=L 2% e i
( P ‘ { ‘ ‘ h h J( 3 { 4 & 4 { 4 ) iNZtES i0,00Di ) SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
AR FEED aCo cCoverstron snpown on SnNeeTsd O O I s TR - ﬁ\‘ 00779 (222151391 i
7 7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SALE PR S 0T |REY

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 ‘

» B
SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




8 7 5 5 4 3 2

DIMENSTONIG AND TOLERANCING PER ASME Y14.5M-2009.

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAMON,ALLR\GHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E LOCA D68T6 5 — RDEE:CRSPTOONNS . . TS
SACTEIC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART TS
TERMINATOR S REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-21513971-2 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151391-5 ] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2151391-4 : : : ~ o p o v | 211964071 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250
[~ - - - - - - - - -] 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 'gjg
2-2151391-5 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST -] 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION '
LATCH PLATE PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 2119641-2 2119799-1 2063440- | T w 1 51160826 TCAM. SNALL. INSULATION ADJUSTMERT 1244
c-elol391-1 5 FINE CRIMP HELGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - ; ; B 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |24 3
[-2151391-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT ) ) ) ) - - - - N 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
-] 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
- 2] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
- -] 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
-] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
- - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
-] 9931111 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 17T
APPLICATOR DATA R 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
CRIMP S17F - -] 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
WIRE |2.79 mm [.110] F -] 1901680-2  |[GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
TNSUL 13 56 mm L1400 o - -] 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [1772
-] 994969 | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
Appucﬂggmgggm“om L] ~ | REF |REF[REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- -] 240638 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
-] 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1157
- -] 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1151
-] 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 1145
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: Tt TERMINAL T8 CRIMP SPECIFICATION B 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
TERMINAL NAME: JUNIOR TIMER CONTACT TERMINAL NAME: JUNITIOR TIMER CONTACT - 4] 4 | 4 2168400-5 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
4.20-4.80 mm [.165-.189 IN] 2.10-3.10 mm [.083-.122 IN] 4.20-4.80 mm [.165-.189 IN] 2.10-3.10 mm [.083- 122 IN] - | | S ML A IAR o LTLE, olDE PEED : Al
TERMINAL (A)114-18079 - - TERMINAL (B)114-18080 - - - 1 1 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT _1 39
APPUCAHON APPUCAHON - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
SPECTFICATION ] ] ] SPECIFICATION - - - S R S B 21197991 HOLDER, FEED FINGER, AF 1136
- | - [reF] - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED £d i |- 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S I S | 15028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
(A) 9278561 (A) 9278562 (A) 9278563 (A) 9278564 (B) 927849- (B) 927849-2 (B) 927849-3 ~ | - REF] - c119944-1 |FEED TINGER ASSEMBLY, SF [
) 00 1ann s -] 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 87
-] 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
-] 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
e ) T i o o A - -] 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
S ® agg{} SRR A 2] 20 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
-] 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
¢ 20mme I 17+/-0.05 [.070+/-.002] 4.7 | JNL - 3] 3]3 992763-5  [SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 62
i o . B B P 2
ljggﬂﬂi 1‘2?1;8‘82 Ehgigi;‘gggi ;‘; B 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 52
o D TR s SR . -] 19016811  |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
- - - : JNL - | L[ v [ 1] 2-1752354-0 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 50
*WARNING B 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 TO N R 2079383-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
|!L!| | ARGEST WIRE SI/ZEFE SETTING . USE OF SETTINGS - 1 1 1 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING B T LDy S Loty b RS g;
Zﬁl RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE 1O CRIMP TOOLING. - | 1 | 17523561 SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
2] 20 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/2N GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY B A 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B 1320908-7 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT o R 17455888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 238
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: | B 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
N I I N T B o A N X R
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B B L =
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S c119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
N - ] 2119806-1 |INSERT, SHEAR 13
/6N APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEMS 50, 62 & 242 B 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152 S L A 17996685-4  |STOF, SHEAR ]
N -] 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N -] 4620066 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. DT T ] ] 3-1333207-1 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 110 8
/3\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - |- - j /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - -] - - - 6
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. N T BT 2179757-8 | DEPRESSOR. SHEAR 5
A3\ TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. vt 1-238001-0 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
z/\x TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE N 21197655 |CRINPER, INOULATION OVERLAP PREMI L 5
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE , S AL L SEELLE SPACER, CRIMPEF :
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL - 1 1 1 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 1 1 1 1 1 456408-7 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM ]
I ORIAT IO -771-27|-25/-22| PART NO DESCRIPTION e -77]-27|-25/-22| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
ZSROV2NT — TE Comectiv it
DIMENSIONS TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—?EEQ?N ZgNOVEOWW % TE qu”Sburg' PAY1710573608
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD ZINOV2O T T | namE ‘
{D /X<i: I F I <j \/ E{% ES I <j>$d i o S UL Ocean Side Feed
| PLC 40 .1 App‘ ‘CQJ(O’P
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 %i}{i::}Egg N I _
ANGLES +- B
(Atlantic version shown on Sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4) e e T 01| 00779 [@o2151391 )
7 7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SALE L PTEET g 0T |REY

» B
SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 ‘




8 7 5 5 4 3 2

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC 0IsT REVISITONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

ND TOI FRANCING PFR ASMF YI4 5M-2009

DIMENSTONTG

SEE SHEET 1

b YRR

PNEUMAT [C N

—= = 2.19£0.50

; (0. 11040.019]

REF

SLRVO
LATCH PLATE

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

i 4§

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

|
A

CAM POST T LTON

30mm STROKE

REF %z? _
D 1 = u—

L

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INS BAREEL
T R TR T B R G e e [ow T Z9W0v20T] — Tt Comnectivity
ey 2INOV2O T ' Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R 8 I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERWTSE SPECIFIED: APVD 2INOV20 11 [namE ‘
mm W%&LWK Ocean Side Feed
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 ThE Applicator
, . 2 PLC 4+0.0? - -
ALR FEED (At lantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) Q=L 2% e
4 PLC 4+0.0005 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- B
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2W51391
7 7 CUSTOMER ACCESSIBLE PRODUCTION DRAWING SALE PR 0T |

B
AMP 4805 REV. 31MAR2000 SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




